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Product Datasheet

BTF3 cDNA
USB-551858

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

NCBI

Formulierung

BTF3 cDNA
USB-551858
551858
USB-551858-10
US Biological
Molekularbiologie

BTF3 encodes the basic transcription factor 3. This protein forms a
stable complex with RNA polymerase IIB and is required for
transcriptional initiation. Alternative splicing results in multiple
transcript variants encoding different isoforms. This ...

001032726

Supplied as a lyophilized powder.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/001032726

